
 
Batheaston Dental Rooms 

211 London Road East 
Bath BA1 7NB 

 

PRICE LIST AS AT: April 2023 
An * is shown, where there are various  options therefore different fees will apply.    

Your Dentist will advise you of all suitable options available for  your needs,  and you will then be free to 

choose the option you prefer. 

 TREATMENTS FEES 

DIAGNOSIS  

Ad-hoc Consultation  £49.75 - £69.50  

Routine Examination   Adult   (Child)   £58.50      (£29.75) 

New Patient Examination (includes  up to 2 X-rays as required).      Adult   (Child) £99.50      (£54.00) 

Routine Examination + Scale & Polish with Dentist  £124.75 

Small X-ray 
Study Models 

£14.50 
£81.50 

  

PREVENTATIVE CARE  

Scale & Polish with Hygienist –  standard 30 mins apt     
Hygiene Scale & Polish (new patient – 45 mins apt) 
Hygiene Scale & Polish – extensive trmnt 60 mins apt 
Sports Guards (Gum Shields)  -Coloured 
Sports Guard – Clear   (Coloured) 
Night Guards (Splints) 
Fluoride Varnish 

£80.25 
£120.25 
£160.25 
£121.00 

£109.00    (£121.00) 
£128.75 
£12.25 

  

CONSERVATIVE TREATMENT  

Composite Fillings Small 
Medium 
Large 
Inlays 
Glass Ionomer 
Fissure Sealants 

£137.50 
£175.50 
£200.50 
£518.50 

£82.00 - £129.50 
£32.50 

  

ENDODONTIC (ROOT CANAL) TREATMENT  

Single Root 
Premolar 
Molar 

£410.75 
£597.25 
£651.50 

EXTRACTIONS  

Extractions Single Tooth 
Surgical extractions 

£190.75 
£207 

  



Fee Review Date:  April 2024 

CROWNS         * Prices may vary due to different options available  

Full Gold Crown 
Bonded Porcelain Crown 
Emax 
Porcelain Veneer 
Cast post & Core 
Recementing of crown 

*£930.50 
*£710.50 
*£710.50 
*£710.50 
*£151.25 
*£81.50 

BRIDGES      * Prices  are per Unit and may vary due to options available  

Emax.      
Porcelain  fused to Metal  
Maryland 

*£710.50 
*£710.50 
*£867.00 

  

DENTURES                 * Prices may vary due to different options available  

Full Upper OR Lower Chrome Cobalt  Denture 
Full Upper OR Lower  Acrylic 
Partial Denture 1 – 3 teeth 
4 -8 teeth 
9-14 teeth 
Reline 
Addition 
Repairs/Replace Clasp 

£972.00 
£739.75 
£714.00 
£869.75 
£915.50 
£214.50 
£158.50 
£134.25 

  

FACIAL AESTHETIC - BOTOX  

1 Site 
2 Sites 
3 Sites 

£259.00 
£324.25 
£388.50 

  

COSMETIC TOOTH STRAIGHTENING  

Cosmetic – Invisalign *From £2530 

  

TOOTH WHITENING  

Home Whitening Treatment (examination required first  for suitability) 
Whitening Refills (pk 4) 

*From £438 
£48.50 

  

OCCASIONAL (emergency) TREATMENTS  

Emergency Private  (Out of Hours) Call Out Fee 150.00 

Emergency Extraction £315.50 

Recement Crown/Bridge £111.50 

Temporary Crown £230.00 

Dressing (1 tooth) 
Per Additional tooth 

£112.00 
£32.00 

Incising Abscess £181.50 

Opening Root Canal £230.00 

  

NON REGISTERED/VISITING  PATIENT EMERGENCY APPOINTTMENTS  £82.50 

EMERGENCY APPOINTMENTS (registered patients who have visited within 2yrs) £49.75 

MISSED/LATE CANCELLED EXAMINATION CHARGE (24hrs notice required) £25.00 

MISSED/LATE CANCELLED TREATMENT CHARGE (24hrs notice required) £49.75 

 


