

Batheaston Dental Rooms 211 London Road East Bath BA1 7NB

PRICE LIST AS AT: April 2023

An * is shown, where there are various options therefore different fees will apply.

Your Dentist will advise you of all suitable options available for your needs, and you will then be free to choose the option you prefer.

TREATMENTS	FEES
DIAGNOSIS	
Ad-hoc Consultation	£49.75 - £69.50
Routine Examination Adult (Child)	£58.50 (£29.75)
New Patient Examination (includes up to 2 X-rays as required). Adult (Child)	£99.50 (£54.00)
Routine Examination + Scale & Polish with Dentist	£124.75
Small X-ray	£14.50
Study Models	£81.50
PREVENTATIVE CARE	
Scale & Polish with Hygienist – standard 30 mins apt	£80.25
Hygiene Scale & Polish (new patient – 45 mins apt)	£120.25
Hygiene Scale & Polish – extensive trmnt 60 mins apt	£160.25
Sports Guards (Gum Shields) -Coloured	£121.00
Sports Guard – Clear <i>(Coloured)</i>	£109.00 <i>(£121.00)</i>
Night Guards (Splints)	£128.75
Fluoride Varnish	£12.25
CONSERVATIVE TREATMENT	
Composite Fillings Small	£137.50
Medium	£175.50
Large	£200.50
Inlays	£518.50
Glass Ionomer	£82.00 - £129.50
Fissure Sealants	£32.50
ENDODONTIC (ROOT CANAL) TREATMENT	6440.75
Single Root	£410.75
Premolar Nacional Control of the Con	£597.25
Molar	£651.50
EXTRACTIONS	0400 ==
Extractions Single Tooth	£190.75
Surgical extractions	£207

CROWNS * Prices may vary due to different options available	
Full Gold Crown	*£930.50
Bonded Porcelain Crown	*£710.50
Emax	*£710.50
Porcelain Veneer	*£710.50
Cast post & Core	*£151.25
Recementing of crown	*£81.50
BRIDGES * Prices are per Unit and may vary due to options available	
Emax.	*£710.50
Porcelain fused to Metal	*£710.50
Maryland	*£867.00
DENTURES * Prices may vary due to different options available	
Full Upper OR Lower Chrome Cobalt Denture	£972.00
Full Upper OR Lower Acrylic	£739.75
Partial Denture 1 – 3 teeth	£714.00
4 -8 teeth	£869.75
9-14 teeth	£915.50
Reline	£214.50
Addition	£158.50
Repairs/Replace Clasp	£134.25
The pair of the place Grasp	22020
FACIAL AESTHETIC - BOTOX	
1 Site	£259.00
2 Sites	£324.25
3 Sites	£388.50
COSMETIC TOOTH STRAIGHTENING	
Cosmetic – Invisalign	*From £2530
TOOTH WHITENING	
Home Whitening Treatment (examination required first for suitability)	*From £438
Whitening Refills (pk 4)	£48.50
OCCACIONAL (amagaza a) TREATMENTS	
OCCASIONAL (emergency) TREATMENTS Emergency Private (Out of Hours) Call Out Fee	150.00
Emergency Extraction	£315.50
Recement Crown/Bridge	£111.50
Temporary Crown	£230.00
Dressing (1 tooth)	£112.00
Per Additional tooth	£32.00
Incising Abscess	£181.50
Opening Root Canal	£230.00
NON DECICIEDED MUCITING DATIFALT ENGENOMY ADDOMITTATION	CO2 FC
NON REGISTERED/VISITING PATIENT EMERGENCY APPOINTMENTS	£82.50
EMERGENCY APPOINTMENTS (registered patients who have visited within 2yrs)	£49.75
MISSED/LATE CANCELLED EXAMINATION CHARGE (24hrs notice required)	£25.00
MISSED/LATE CANCELLED TREATMENT CHARGE (24hrs notice required)	£49.75

Fee Review Date: April 2024